16
Model 460 3-Channel Gaussmeter
	 Can be operated with three individual probes,
a single 2-axis probe and one individual probe,
or a single 3-axis probe
	 Displays each axis simultaneously
	 Vector magnitude reading
	 Resolution to 5¾ digits (1 part out of ±300,000)

	 Minimum load resistance: 1 kΩ (short circuit protected)
	 Connector: BNC
General
Ambient temperature: 15 to 35 °C at rated accuracy; 5 to 40 °C with reduced accuracy
Power requirement: 100, 120, 220, 240 VAC (+5%, -10%), 50 or 60 Hz, 40 VA
Size: 432 mm W × 89 mm H × 368 mm D (17 in × 3.5 in × 14.5 in), full rack
Weight: 7.5 kg (16.5 lb)
Approval: CE mark
Model 460 Specifications
Ordering Information
Part number	 Description
460	 Model 460 gaussmeter
460-10	 Model 460 gaussmeter with corrected analog output set to
	 ±10 V instead of ±3 V
Specify line power option
VAC-100	 100 VAC, includes U.S. power cord
VAC-120	 120 VAC, includes U.S. power cord
VAC-220	 220 VAC, includes universal Europe power cord
VAC-240	 240 VAC, includes universal Europe power cord
VAC-120-ALL	 120 VAC, includes U.S. & universal Europe power cords & all fuses
Accessories included
115-006	 Detachable line cord (U.S.)
115-007	 Detachable line cord (Europe)
4060	 Zero gauss chamber